Bass Enlerprises Production Co.
P.0O. Box 2760
Midland, TX 79702

Bass 3 Federal #4
Eddy County, NM
340 3.40 3/4 1.31 4.46 4.46
821 4.81 1 1.75 842 1288 o .
1064 2.43 34 131 319  16.07 S
1195 1.31 1/4 0.44 057 16.64 (N |
1322 1.27 1 1.75 222 18.87

1495 1.73 13/4 3.06 5.30 24.16
1524 0.29 11/4 2.19 0.63 24.80
1796 2.72 2 3.50 9.52 34.32
1925 1.29 3 5.25 6.77 41.09
2011 0.86 31/4 3.69 4.89 45.98
2092 0.81 3 3/4 6.56 5.32 51.30
2183 0.91 31/4 5.69 5.18 56.47
2355 1.72 3 5.25 9.03 65.50
2442 0.87 2172 4.38 3.81 69.31
2616 1.74 1172 2.63 4.57 73.88
2689 0.73 1 1.75 1.28 75.15
3636 9.47 172 0.88 8.29 83.44
3825 1.89 11/4 2.19 4.13 87.57

Vémw L. Brazeal - President O

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the g/ / /976 day of
1996 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

a.4 L

Notary Public

PAULA CARLISLE
MY COMMiSSiON EXPIRES
January 11, 1997
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